
PROPOSAL
Date

3/21/2018

Proposal No.

2018-0070

Bill To

City of Denton
Accounts Payable
215 E McKinney
Denton, TX  76201

Project

City of Denton Contract #6547
Beneficial Re-Use
Gayla Wright 940-349-8290
Compost Opperation
concrete replacement,excavation

Floyd Smith Concrete, Inc.
Denton, TX 76202
P.O. Box 1781

Terms

Net 30

Phone #
940-565-0114

Fax #
940-382-5691

Total

fscinc1@verizon.net

Item DescriptionQty Rate Total

70 SY 10" Concrete Pavement (Radius, Etc.) with 1/2" Steel
on 18" Centers (101 to 500 SY)

2,808 69.32 194,650.56

50 CY Unclassified Excavation936.29 24.12 22,583.31

$220,233.87

107043
Typewritten Text
Estimated Cost for Bonds                                                                                           3,000.00

107043
Typewritten Text




